
WooshhTM is the pocket-sized sound soother that helps
babies sleep soundly – at home or out and about.
• 8 high-quality comforting sounds
• 4 volume levels
• USB rechargeable
• All-night or 1 hour modes

Please read this guide carefully before use and keep for
future reference. For troubleshooting guide, FAQs and
customer support visit www.rockitrocker.com/support

Pack contains: 1x Wooshh, 1x USB cable and 1x strap

Operation
1. Charge Wooshh until green LED glows.
2. Wooshh can be clipped to fabric, strapped to a stroller
frame or simply placed on a shelf, but always position
Wooshh out of reach of children.
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Wooshh was proudly designed in the UK by N2M Ltd. 7 Unity Street,
Bristol, BS1 5HH, UK.

Rockit Europe OÜ Harju maakond, Tallinn, Kesklinna linnaosa,
Tornimäe tn 5, 10145, Estonia.

“Rockit” and "Wooshh" are registered trade marks of N2M Ltd. For
details of our trade marks and design registrations please visit:
www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. All rights reserved. Made in China

Space sound used with kind permission of NASA. Lullaby - "River bed"
by Nick Webb from the album Sonosync. (C) and (P) FARFIELD
Records 2005

Waste electrical products should not be disposed of with household waste.
Please recycle where facilities exist. Check with your Local Authority or retailer for
recycling advice.

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules. Operation is subject
to the following two conditions:

(1)This device may not cause harmful interference and
(2)This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may
cause undesired operation.

facebook.com/wearerockit

instagram.com/rockitrocker

twitter.com/wearerockit

For our full range of sleep products
including the Rockit stroller rocker and
the Zed sleep aid for cots and cribs visit

www.rockitrocker.com

Stand
ALWAYS
position

Wooshh out
of reach of
children

NEVER
place in, or
attach to a
crib, cot or
bed

Strap

5. Press and hold to choose from 4 volume levels. Where
possible, we recommend using the lowest volume.
6. Double press to turn off.

Safety

WARNING:
CHOKING HAZARD -
Small Parts. Keep out of
reach of children.
THIS IS NOT A TOY

• DO NOT leave baby unattended with product.
• To be assembled and used by adults only. Not

to be used by persons under the age of 14.
• Never place product in or attach to a cot, crib

or bed.
• We recommend that the lowest volume is

used on the all-night setting to minimise noise
exposure.

• Avoid leaving in a hot car, direct sunlight or
near a source of heat.

• Avoid contact with water.
• Do not disassemble. No user repairable parts.
• Discard if product is damaged.
• Charging only to be done by an adult.
• Only charge with the cable provided, inserted

into a USB power supply with an output rated
5V.

• Check the charging cable and your USB
power supply before each use and discard if
damaged.

• Only connect to a USB power supply bearing
either of the following symbols.

OFF

Clip

Wooshh can be surface cleaned with a damp cloth. Do not
submerge in water.

For videos showing how to use Wooshh scan the
QR code or visit
www.rockitrocker.com/wooshhvideo

3. Press button to turn on 1 hour
mode or double press to turn on all-
night mode (10 hours). A beep
sound indicates all-night mode is
active. We recommend using the
lowest volume to conserve battery
life on all-night mode.

4. Short press to select one of 8 sounds.
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FR WooshhTM est une petite sucette sonore permettant aux bébés de dormir profondément, à la maison ou à
l’extérieur.
• 8 sons réconfortants de haute qualité
• 4 niveaux de volume sonore
• Rechargeable à l’aide d’un câble USB
• Mode nuit ou mode d’une heure

Veuillez lire attentivement ce guide avant l’utilisation et le conserver pour référence ultérieure. Pour notre
guide de dépannage, notre FAQ et notre service client, veuillez consulter le site Web www.rockitrocker.com/
support

Le paquet contient : 1x Wooshh, 1x câble USB et 1x sangle

Fonctionnement
•Charger Wooshh jusqu’à ce que le voyant LED vert s’allume.
• Wooshh peut être accroché à un tissu, attaché à un cadre de poussette ou simplement placé sur une
étagère, mais toujours positionner Wooshh hors de portée des enfants.
• Appuyer une fois sur le bouton pour le mettre en marche (mode 1 heure) ou deux fois pour activer le mode
nuit (10 heures). Un signal sonore indique que le mode nuit est actif. Nous recommandons d’utiliser le volume
sonore le plus faible afin de préserver l’autonomie de la batterie en mode nuit.
• Appuyer brièvement pour sélectionner l’un des 8 sons.
• Maintenir la touche enfoncée pour choisir parmi 4 niveaux de volume sonore. Dans la mesure du possible,
nous recommandons d’utiliser le volume le plus faible possible.
• Appuyer deux fois pour éteindre.

Sécurité
AVERTISSEMENT : DANGER D'ÉTOUFFEMENT - Petites pièces. Tenir hors de portée des enfants.
CE N’EST PAS UN JOUET

• NE PAS laisser le bébé sans surveillance avec le produit.
• À assembler et à utiliser par des adultes uniquement. Ne doit pas être utilisé par des personnes âgées de
moins de 14 ans.
• Ne jamais placer le produit dans ou attacher à un lit d’enfant, un berceau ou un lit.
• Nous recommandons d’utiliser le volume sonore le plus faible pour le réglage de nuit afin de minimiser
l’exposition au bruit.
• Éviter de laisser le produit dans une voiture chaude, en plein soleil ou près d’une source de chaleur.
• Éviter le contact avec l’eau.
• Ne pas démonter. Aucune pièce n’est pas destinée à être réparée par l’utilisateur.
• Éliminer le produit lorsqu’il est endommagé.
• La charge ne doit être effectuée que par un adulte.
• Ne charger qu’à l’aide du câble fourni, inséré dans une alimentation USB d’une puissance nominale de 5V.
• Vérifier le câble de chargement et l’alimentation USB avant chaque utilisation et les éliminer lorsqu’ils sont
endommagés.
• Ne se connecter qu’à une alimentation USB portant l’un des symboles suivants.

Wooshh peut être nettoyé à l’aide d’un chiffon humide. Ne pas immerger dans l’eau.

Pour des vidéos montrant comment utiliser Wooshh, veuillez balayer le code QR ou consulter le site Web
www.rockitrocker.com/zedvideo

Wooshh a été conçu au Royaume-Uni par N2M Ltd. « Rockit » et « Wooshh » sont des marques déposées de
N2M Ltd.

Pour plus d’informations sur nos marques et modèles déposés, veuillez consulter le site Web :
www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Tous droits réservés. Fabriqué en Chine

Ne pas éliminer les déchets de produits électriques dans les ordures ménagères. Veuillez recycler là où les
installations existent. Veuillez vous renseigner auprès de l’autorité locale ou du détaillant pour obtenir des
conseils sur le recyclage.

Avertissement : Tout changement ou modification de cet appareil non expressément approuvé par la partie
responsable de la conformité pourrait annuler le droit de l’utilisateur à utiliser l’équipement.

Pour notre gamme complète de produits de sommeil, notamment la poussette à bascule Rockit et l’aide au
sommeil par vibration « Zed », veuillez consulter le site Web www.rockitrocker.com

DE WooshhTM ist ein kleiner Schnuller mit Klang, dank dem Babys ruhiger schlafen - zu Hause oder unterwegs.
� 8 hochwertige, beruhigende Klänge
� 4 Lautstärkestufen
�mit USB aufladbar
�Modus für die ganze Nacht oder für eine Stunde

Bitte lesen Sie diese Anleitung vor dem Gebrauch sorgfältig durch und bewahren Sie sie zum späteren
Nachschlagen auf. Für die Richtlinien zur Fehlerbehebung, FAQs und Kundensupport besuchen Sie uns bitte
unter www.rockitrocker.com/support

Die Packung enthält: 1x Wooshh, 1x USB-Kabel und 1x Band

Betrieb
� Laden Sie Wooshh auf, bis die grüne LED leuchtet.
�Wooshh kann an Textilien angeklippt, an ein Kinderwagengestell gebunden oder einfach auf ein Regal
gestellt werden. Positionieren Sie Wooshh immer außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern.
� Drücken Sie die Taste zum Einschalten (Einmal für den Einstunden Modus) oder doppelt, um den Modus für
die ganze Nacht (10 Stunden) einzuschalten. Ein Signalton zeigt an, dass der Modus für die ganze Nacht aktiv
ist. Wir empfehlen, die niedrigste Lautstärke zu verwenden, um die Batterie im Nachtmodus zu schonen.
� Drücken Sie kurz, um einen von 8 Tönen auszuwählen.
� Halten Sie länger gedrückt, um zwischen den 4 Lautstärkestufen zu wählen. Wir empfehlen, wenn möglich,
die niedrigste Lautstärke zu verwenden.
� Zum Ausschalten doppelt drücken.

Sicherheit
WARNUNG: VERSCHLUCKUNGSGEFAHR - Kleine Teile. Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren.

ES HANDELT SICH HIERBEI NICHT UM EIN SPIELZEUG.

� Lassen Sie das Baby mit dem Produkt NICHT unbeaufsichtigt.
� Darf nur von Erwachsenen montiert und verwendet werden. Nicht für Personen unter 14 Jahren geeignet.
� Stellen Sie das Produkt niemals in ein Kinderbett, eine Krippe oder ein Bett und befestigen Sie es nicht an
diesen.
� Wir empfehlen, für den Modus für die ganze Nacht die niedrigste Lautstärke zu verwenden, um die
Geräuschbelastung zu minimieren.
� Lassen Sie das Gerät nicht in einem heißen Auto, im direkten Sonnenlicht oder in der Nähe einer
Wärmequelle liegen.
� Vermeiden Sie den Kontakt mit Wasser.
� Nehmen Sie das Gerät nicht auseinander. Keine vom Benutzer reparierbaren Teile.
� Entsorgen Sie das Produkt, wenn es beschädigt ist.
� Der Ladevorgang darf nur von einem Erwachsenen durchgeführt werden.
� Laden Sie nur mit dem mitgelieferten Kabel, das an ein USB-Netzteil für eine 5V Steckdose angeschlossen ist.
� Prüfen Sie das Ladekabel und Ihr USB-Netzteil vor jedem Gebrauch und entsorgen Sie es, wenn es beschädigt
ist.
� Verwenden Sie nur ein USB-Netzteil, das folgende Symbole aufweist:

Wooshh kann mit einem feuchten Tuch oberflächlich gereinigt werden. Nicht in Wasser eintauchen.

Für Tutorials, wie man Woosh einrichtet und verwendet, scannen Sie den QR-Code oder besuchen Sie uns
unter www.rockitrocker.com/zedvideo

Wooshh wurde in Großbritannien von N2M Ltd. Entwickelt. "Rockit" und "Woosh" sind eingetragene
Handelsmarken von N2M Ltd.

Für weitere Informationen zu unseren Patentmarken und Designregistrierung besuchen Sie bitte:
www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Alle Rechte vorbehalten. Hergestellt in China

Elektroaltgeräte dürfen nicht mit dem Hausmüll entsorgt werden. Bitte recyceln Sie dort, wo Einrichtungen
vorhanden sind. Erkundigen Sie sich bei Ihrer örtlichen Behörde oder Ihrem Händler nach Recycling-Tipps.

Warnung: Änderungen oder Modifikationen an diesem Gerät, die nicht ausdrücklich von der für die
Einhaltung der Vorschriften verantwortlichen Stelle genehmigt wurden, können dazu führen, dass der
Benutzer die Berechtigung zum Betrieb des Geräts verliert.

Für unser komplettes Sortiment an Schlafprodukten, einschließlich der Rockit Kinderwagenwippe und der
„Zed“ vibrierenden Schlafhilfe besuchen Sie bitte www.rockitrocker.com

CZ WooshhTM je pomůcka malých rozměrů k uspávání dětí pomocí zvuku – doma nebo
kdekoli venku.
• 8 uklidňujících zvuků vysoké kvality
• 4 úrovně hlasitosti
• Nabíjení pomocí USB
• Celonoční nebo jednohodinový režim

Důkladně si prosím přečtěte tento návod a uchovejte jej pro budoucí použití. Postup při řešení
problémů, často kladené otázky a podporu pro zákazníky naleznete na stránkách
www.rockitrocker.com/support

Balení obsahuje: 1x Wooshh, 1x USB kabel a 1x řemínek

Uvedení do provozu
• Nabĳte Wooshh, dokud nezačne svítit zelené světlo LED.
• Wooshh je možné upevnit k látce pomocí klipu, pomocí řemínku přichytit na rám kočárku,
nebo jednoduše položit na poličku, vždy je však nutné umístit Wooshh mimo dosah dětí.
• Zařízení spusťte jedním stisknutím tlačítka (jednohodinový režim) nebo dvěma stisknutími k
aktivování celonočního režimu (10 hodin). Pípnutí oznámí aktivování celonočního režimu. V
případě celonočního režimu doporučujeme nastavit hlasitost na minimum, aby byla životnost
baterie co nejdelší.
• Krátkým stisknutím zvolte jeden z 8 zvuků.
• Dlouhým stisknutím tlačítka zvolte jednu ze 4 hlasitostí. Pokud je to možné, doporučujeme
používat nejnižší hlasitost.
• Zařízení vypnete dvojím stisknutím.

Bezpečnost
VAROVÁNÍ: NEBEZPEČÍ UDUŠENÍ – drobné díly. Uchovávejte mimo dosah dětí.
TOTO NENÍ HRAČKA

• NENECHÁVEJTE dítě s výrobkem bez dozoru.
• Výrobek smí sestavovat a používat pouze dospělé osoby. Výrobek nesmí používat osoby
mladší 14 let.
• Nikdy neumísťujte a neupevňujte výrobek na dětskou postýlku.
• V případě použití celonočního režimu doporučujeme nastavit nejnižší hlasitost, aby bylo
vystavení hluku co nejmenší.
• Nenechávejte výrobek ve vyhřátém autě, na přímém slunci ani v blízkosti zdroje tepla.
• Zabraňte styku s vodou.
• Výrobek nerozebírejte. Oprava uživatelem není možná.
• V případě poškození výrobku jej zlikvidujte.
• Nabíjení smí provádět pouze dospělé osoby.
• Nabíjejte pouze pomocí přiloženého kabelu umístěného do napájecího zdroje USB s
výkonem 5 V.
• Před každým použití zkontrolujte stav nabíjecího kabelu a napájecího zdroje USB a v případě
poškození je zlikvidujte.
• Připojujte pouze k napájecímu zdroji USB opatřenému jedním z následujících symbolů.

Povrch zařízení Wooshh je možné čistit pomocí vlhkého hadříku. Neponořujte do vody.

Pokud chcete zhlédnout video s návodem, jak používat Wooshh, načtěte QR kód nebo
navštivte stránky www.rockitrocker.com/wooshhvideo

Výrobek Wooshh byl navržen ve Spojeném království společností N2M Ltd. „Rockit“ a „Wooshh“
jsou registrované ochranné známky společnosti N2M Ltd.

Podrobné informace o našich ochranných známkách a registrovaném designu naleznete na:
www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Všechna práva vyhrazena. Vyrobeno v Číně

Elektrické výrobky nesmí být likvidovány s domovním odpadem. Pokud je to ve vaší oblasti
možné, výrobek recyklujte. Pokyny k recyklaci vám poskytne příslušný místní úřad nebo prodejce.

Varování: Změny a úpravy této jednotky, které nejsou výslovně schváleny stranou odpovědnou
za soulad s požadavky, mohou uživatele zbavit oprávnění toto zařízení používat.

Kompletní řadu výrobků sloužících k uspávání, včetně houpacího přístroje Rockit na kočárek a
vibrující pomůcky k uspávání „Zed“, naleznete na stránkách www.rockitrocker.com

SK WooshhTM Wooshh je malý zvukový uspávač, ktorý pomáha deťom spať zdravo – doma
alebo vonku.
• 8 vysoko kvalitných upokojujúcich zvukov
• 4 úrovní hlasitosti
• Nabíjateľný cez USB
• Celonočné a 1-hodinové režimy

Pred použitím si pozorne prečítajte túto príručku a uschovajte ju pre budúce použitie. Pre
riešenie problémov, často kladené otázky a našu zákaznícku podporu navštívte stránku
www.rockitrocker.com/support

Balenie obsahuje: 1x Wooshh, 1x USB kábel a 1x popruh

Prevádzka
• Nabíjajte Wooshh, kým sa nerozsvieti zelená LED kontrolka.
• Woosh je možné pripnúť na látku, pripútať k rámu kočíka alebo jednoducho položiť na
poličku, vždy ho však Woosh mimo dosahu detí.
• Stlačením tlačidla zariadenie zapnete (1 hodinový režim), dvojitým stlačením zapnete
celonočný režim (10 hodín). Pípnutie znamená, že je aktívny celonočný režim. Odporúčame
používať najnižšiu hlasitosť, aby ste predĺžili výdrž batérie v celonočnom režime.
• Krátkym stlačením vyberte jeden z 8 zvukov.
• Stlačením a podržaním vyberte zo 4 úrovní hlasitosti. Pokiaľ je to možné, odporúčame
používať najnižšiu hlasitosť.
• Dvojitým stlačením výrobok zapnete alebo vypnete.

Bezpečnosť
VÝSTRAHA:NEBEZPEČENSTVO ZADUSENIA – Obsahuje malé časti. Uchovávajte mimo dosahu detí.
TOTO NIE JE HRAČKA.
• Dieťa nenechávajte bez dozoru s výrobkom.
• Výrobok smú montovať a používať iba dospelé osoby. Výrobok nesmú používať osoby
mladšie ako 14 rokov.
• Nikdy neumiestňujte výrobok na detskú postieľku, jasle alebo posteľ.
• Pri nastavení na celú noc odporúčame používať najnižšiu hlasitosť, aby sa minimalizovalo
vystavenie dieťaťa hluku.
• Predchádzajte umiestneniu na priamom slnečnom svetle alebo v blízkosti zdroja tepla.
• Vyhýbajte sa kontaktu s vodou.
• Výrobok nerozoberajte. Výrobok má časti, ktoré používateľ nesmie opravovať
• Výrobok zlikvidujte, ak je poškodený.
• Výrobok smie nabíjať iba dospelá osoba.
• Nabíjajte iba priloženým káblom vloženým do napájacieho zdroja USB s menovitým 5V
výstupom.
• Pred každým použitím skontrolujte nabíjací kábel a USB napájací zdroj a v prípade
poškodenia ich zlikvidujte.
• Pripájajte iba napájací zdroj USB označený jedným z nasledujúcich symbolov.

Wooshh je možné povrchovo čistiť vlhkou handričkou. Neponárajte výrobok do vody.

Video, ktoré ukazuje, ako používať Wooshh, sprístupníte naskenovaním QR kódu alebo
navštívte stránku www.rockitrocker.com/wooshhvideo

Woosh bol navrhnutý v SPOJENOM KRÁĽOVSTVE spoločnosťou N2M Ltd. „Rockit“ a „Woosh“ sú
registrované ochranné známky spoločnosti N2M Ltd.

Podrobnosti o našich ochranných známkach a registráciách dizajnov nájdete na stránke:
www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M s.r.o. Všetky práva vyhradené. Vyrobené v Číne

Odpad z elektrických výrobkov sa nesmie likvidovať spolu s domovým odpadom. Recyklujte na
vyhradených miestach. Informácie o recyklácii vám poskytne váš miestny úrad alebo predajca.

Výstraha: Zmeny alebo úpravy tohto zariadenia, ktoré neboli výslovne schválené stranou
zodpovednou za súlad s normami, by mohli viesť k zrušeniu oprávnenia používateľa na
prevádzkovanie zariadenia.

Kompletný sortiment výrobkov na spánok vrátane hojdacieho zariadenia na kočík Rockit
nájdete na stránke www.rockitrocker.com



PTWooshhTM é a pequena coluna de som que ajuda os bebés a dormir tranquilamente, em casa ou fora
de casa.
• 8 sons reconfortantes de alta qualidade
• 4 níveis de volume
• Recarregável via USB
• Modo toda a noite ou modo de 1 hora

Leia atentamente este guia antes de utilizar e guarde-o para referência futura. Para consultar o guia de
resolução de problemas, FAQ e atendimento ao cliente, visite www.rockitrocker.com/support

A embalagem contém: 1x Wooshh, 1x cabo USB e 1x corrente

Funcionamento
• Carregue a Wooshh até que o LED verde se acenda.
• A Wooshh pode ser colocada em tecido, presa a uma armação do carrinho de bebé ou
simplesmente colocada numa prateleira. No entanto mantenha-a sempre fora do alcance das crianças.
• Carregue no botão para ligar (modo de 1 hora) ou carregue duas vezes para ligar o modo toda a
noite (10 horas). Um sinal sonoro indica que o modo toda a noite está ativo. Recomendamos a
utilização do volume mais baixo para conservar a duração da bateria no modo toda a noite.
• Carregue brevemente para selecionar um dos 8 sons.
• Carregue e mantenha pressionado para escolher um dos 4 níveis de volume. Recomendamos,
sempre que possível, a utilização do volume mais baixo.
• Carregue duas vezes para desligar.

Segurança
AVISO: RISCO DE ASFIXIA - Peças pequenas. Mantenha fora do alcance das crianças.
ISTO NÃO É UM BRINQUEDO

• NÃO deixe o bebé com o produto, sem supervisão.
• Deve ser montado e utilizado apenas por adultos. Não pode ser utilizado por pessoas com idade inferior
a 14 anos.
• Nunca coloque o produto nem o fixe num berço, cama de grades ou cama.
• Recomendamos que seja utilizado o volume mais baixo na definição toda a noite para minimizar a
exposição ao ruído.
• Evite deixar no interior de um carro quente, com luz solar direta ou perto de uma fonte de calor.
• Evite o contacto com água.
• Não desmonte. Não contém peças que possam ser reparadas pelo utilizador.
• Elimine se o produto estiver danificado.
• O carregamento apenas deve ser realizado por um adulto.
• Realize o carregamento apenas com o cabo fornecido, inserido numa fonte de alimentação USB com
uma potência nominal de 5V.
• Verifique o cabo de carregamento e a sua fonte de alimentação USB antes de cada utilização e
elimine-os se estiverem danificados.
• Ligue apenas a uma fonte de alimentação USB com um dos seguintes símbolos.

A superfície da Wooshh pode ser limpa com um pano húmido. Não mergulhe em água.

Para ver um vídeo que mostra como utilizar a Wooshh leia o código QR ou visite www.rockitrocker.com/
wooshhvideo

A Wooshh foi concebida no Reino Unido pela N2M Ltd. "Rockit" e "Wooshh" são marcas registadas da
N2M Ltd.

Para obter mais informações sobre as nossas marcas registadas e registos de design, visite:
www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Todos os direitos reservados. Fabricado na China

Os produtos elétricos que já não se utilizam não devem ser eliminados com o lixo doméstico. Deverá
reciclar onde existirem instalações para o efeito. Consulte a Autoridade local ou o revendedor para
obter informações sobre reciclagem.

Aviso: A realização de alterações ou modificações a esta unidade que não sejam expressamente
aprovadas pela entidade responsável pela conformidade poderá anular a legitimidade do utilizador
para utilizar o equipamento.

Para a nossa gama completa de produtos para dormir, incluindo o carrinho de embalar Rockit e o
“Zed”, o auxiliar de sono com vibração, www.rockitrocker.com

ES WooshhTM es el pequeño tranquilizador sonoro que ayuda a los bebés a dormir profundamente, tanto
en casa o como en otros lugares.
• 8 sonidos reconfortantes de alta calidad
• 4 niveles de volumen
• USB recargable
• Modos para toda la noche o de una hora

Por favor, lea esta guía atentamente antes de usarla y guárdela para futuras referencias. Si desea
obtener nuestra guía de solución de problemas, preguntas frecuentes y asistencia al cliente, visite
www.rockitrocker.com/support

El paquete contiene: 1x Wooshh, 1x cable USB y 1x correa

Funcionamiento
• Cargue Wooshh hasta que se encienda el LED verde.
• Puede enganchar Wooshh la tela, a la estructura del carrito o colocarlo en un estante, pero siempre
fuera del alcance de los niños.
• Presione el botón para activar (modo de 1 hora) o presione dos veces para activar el modo para toda
la noche (10 horas). Un pitido le indicará cuando está activado el modo para toda la noche.
Recomendamos usar el volumen más bajo para conservar la vida útil de la batería en el modo para
toda la noche.
• Pulsación corta para seleccionar uno de los 8 sonidos.
• Mantenga pulsado para elegir entre 4 niveles de volumen. Cuando sea posible, recomendamos usar el
volumen más bajo.
• Presione dos veces para apagar.

Seguridad
ADVERTENCIA: PELIGRO DE AHOGAMIENTO - Piezas pequeñas. Manténgase fuera del alcance de los niños.
NO ES UN JUGUETE

• NO deje al bebé desatendido con el producto.
• Debe ser ensamblado y utilizado únicamente por adultos. No debe ser utilizado por personas menores
de 14 años.
• Nunca coloque el producto en una cuna o cama ni lo sujete a ella.
• Recomendamos que se utilice el volumen más bajo en el modo para toda la noche para minimizar la
exposición al ruido.
• Evitar dejar el producto en un coche caliente, con luz solar directa o cerca de una fuente de calor.
• Evitar el contacto con el agua.
• No desmontar. No existen partes reparables para usuarios.
• Desechar si el producto está dañado.
• Solo los adultos deben cargar el producto.
• Cargar únicamente con el cable suministrado, insertado en una fuente de alimentación USB con una
salida de 5 V.
• Comprobar el cable de carga y la fuente de alimentación USB antes de cada uso y desechar si están
dañados.
• Conectar únicamente a una fuente de alimentación USB que tenga alguno de los siguientes símbolos.

Puede limpiar Wooshh con un paño húmedo. No sumergir en el agua.

Si desea ver los vídeos sobre cómo utilizar Wooshh, escanee el código QR o visite www.rockitrocker.com/
zedvideo

Wooshh se diseñó en el Reino Unido por N2M Ltd. «Rockit» y «Wooshh» son marcas registradas de N2M
Ltd. Patente en trámite.

Para obtener más información sobre nuestras patentes, marcas registradas y registros de diseño, visite:
www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Todos los derechos reservados. Fabricado en China

Los desechos de productos eléctricos no deben depositarse con la basura doméstica. Por favor, utilice
los puntos de reciclaje correspondientes. Consulte con su autoridad local o con el minorista para
obtener consejos sobre su reciclaje.

Advertencia: Los cambios o modificaciones de esta unidad que no hayan sido expresamente
aprobados por la parte responsable de su cumplimiento pueden anular la autoridad del usuario para
operar el equipo.

Para ver nuestra gama completa de productos para dormir, incluyendo la mecedora automática para
cochecito de Rockit y el vibrador de cuna Zed, visite www.rockitrocker.com

NL WooshhTM is de kleine geluidsmachine die baby's helpt gezond te slapen - thuis of onderweg.
� 8 hoogwaardige troostende geluiden
� 4 volumeniveaus
� USB-oplaadbaar
� all-night- of 1 uur-modus

Lees deze handleiding voor gebruik zorgvuldig door en bewaar hem voor toekomstige
raadpleging. Voor de gids voor probleemoplossingen, FAQ's en klantenondersteuning gaat u naar
www.rockitrocker.com/support

De verpakking bevat: 1x Wooshh, 1x USB-kabel en 1x bevestigingsriem

Werking
• Laad Wooshh op tot de groene LED brandt.
• Wooshh kan aan stof worden vastgeklikt, aan een kinderwagenframe worden vastgebonden of
gewoon op een plank worden geplaatst. Plaats Wooshh echter altĳd buiten het bereik van kinderen.
• Druk op de knop om Wooshh in te schakelen (1 uur-modus) of druk tweemaal op de knop om de
nachtelĳke modus in te schakelen (10 uur). Een pieptoon geeft aan dat Wooshh de hele nacht
door actief is. We raden aan in de nachtelĳke modus het laagste volume te gebruiken om de
batterĳ te sparen.
• Druk kort om een van de 8 geluiden te selecteren.
• Houd ingedrukt om een keuze te maken uit de 4 volumeniveaus. Indien mogelĳk raden wĳ aan
het laagste volume te gebruiken.
• Druk dubbel om Wooshh uit te schakelen.

Veiligheid
WAARSCHUWING: VERSTIKKINGSGEVAAR - Kleine onderdelen. Buiten het bereik van kinderen houden.
DIT IS GEEN SPEELGOED

• Laat de baby NIET onbeheerd bĳ het product achter.
• Montage en gebruik uitsluitend door volwassenen. Het mag niet gebruikt worden door personen
jonger dan 14 jaar.
• Plaats het product nooit in of aan een kinderbed, wieg of bed.
• Wĳ raden aan in de nachtelĳke modus het laagste volume te gebruiken om blootstelling aan
lawaai tot een minimum te beperken.
• Laat het product niet in een hete auto achter, vermĳd direct zonlicht of houd het uit de buurt van
warmtebronnen.
• Vermĳd contact met water.
• Demonteer het product niet. Geen door de gebruiker te repareren onderdelen.
• Gooi het product weg als het beschadigd is.
• Opladen alleen door een volwassene.
• Laad het product alleen met de bĳgeleverde kabel op, aangesloten op een USB-voeding met
een uitgang van 5V.
• Controleer de oplaadkabel en uw USB-voeding voor elk gebruik en gooi deze weg als ze
beschadigd zĳn.
• Sluit alleen aan op een USB-voeding met een van de volgende symbolen.

Wooshh kan met een vochtige doek worden gereinigd. Dompel het product niet onder in water.

Scan voor een instructievideo over het gebruik van Wooshh de QR-code of bezoek
www.rockitrocker.com/wooshhvideo

Wooshh is door N2M Ltd. in het Verenigd Koninkrĳk ontworpen. "Rockit" en "Wooshh" zĳn
geregistreerde handelsmerken van N2M Ltd.

Bezoek voor meer informatie over onze handelsmerken en ontwerpregistraties:
www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Alle rechten voorbehouden. Gemaakt in China

Afgedankte elektrische producten mogen niet worden weggegooid bĳ het huishoudelĳk afval.
Gelieve te recycleren waar mogelĳk. Neem contact op met uw gemeente of de winkel voor
advies over recycling.

Waarschuwing: Wĳzigingen of modificaties aan dit apparaat die de verantwoordelĳke partĳ niet
expliciet wegens conformiteit aan de normen heeft goedgekeurd, kunnen de bevoegdheid van
de gebruiker om met het apparaat te werken ongeldig maken.

Bezoek voor ons volledige assortiment slaapproducten, waaronder de Rockit Baby Rocker en 'Zed',
het vibratie-slaaphulpmiddel, onze website www.rockitrocker.com

IT WooshhTM è il piccolo generatore di suoni rilassanti che aiuta i bambini a dormire sonni tranquilli -
sia a casa che durante le passeggiate.
• 8 suoni confortanti di alta qualità
• 4 livelli di volume
• Ricaricabile tramite USB
• Modalità: notturna o 1 ora

Si prega di leggere attentamente questa guida prima dell'uso e di conservarla per riferimento
futuro. Per la guida alla risoluzione dei problemi, le FAQ e l'assistenza clienti visitare il sito
www.rockitrocker.com/support

La confezione contiene: 1x Wooshhh, 1x cavo USB e 1x fascia

Funzionamento
• Caricare Wooshhh fino a quando il LED verde non si illumina.
• Wooshhh può essere agganciato a un tessuto, allacciato ad un telaio del passeggino o
semplicemente appoggiato su una mensola, ma va sempre posizionato fuori dalla portata dei
bambini.
• Premere il pulsante per accenderlo (modalità 1 ora) o premere due volte per attivare la modalità
notturna (10 ore). Un segnale acustico indica che la modalità notturna è attiva. Si consiglia di
utilizzare il volume più basso per conservare la durata della batteria in modalità notturna.
• Premere brevemente per selezionare uno degli 8 suoni.
• Tenere premuto per scegliere tra 4 livelli di volume. Dove possibile, si consiglia di utilizzare il
volume più basso.
• Premere due volte per spegnere.

Sicurezza
AVVERTENZE: PERICOLO DI SOFFOCAMENTO - Piccole parti. Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini.
NON È UN GIOCATTOLO
• NON lasciare il prodotto incustodito in presenza del bambino.
• Può essere assemblato e usato solo da un adulto. Non può essere utilizzato dai minori di 14 anni.
• Non mettere mai il prodotto dentro un lettino, una culla o un letto, né attaccarlo ad esso.
• Si consiglia di utilizzare il volume più basso nell'impostazione notturna per ridurre al minimo
l'esposizione al rumore.
• Evitare di lasciarlo in un'auto riscaldata, sotto la luce diretta del sole o vicino a una fonte di calore.
• Evitare il contatto con l'acqua.
• Non smontare. L’utente non può riparare i componenti.
• Gettare il prodotto se danneggiato.
• Può essere messo in carica solo da un adulto.
• Caricare solo con il cavo in dotazione, inserito in un alimentatore USB con uscita nominale di 5V.
• Controllare il cavo di ricarica e l'alimentatore USB prima di ogni utilizzo e, se danneggiato, gettarlo.
• Collegare solo ad un alimentatore USB con uno dei seguenti simboli.

Wooshh può essere pulito in superficie con un panno umido. Non immergere in acqua.

Per video sull’installazione e l’utilizzo di Woosh scannerizzare il codice QR o visitare il sito
www.rockitrocker.com/wooshhvideo

Wooshhh è stato progettato nel Regno Unito da N2M Ltd. "Rockit" e "Wooshh" sono marchi registrati
di N2M Ltd.

Per i dettagli sui nostri marchi registrati e le registrazioni di design, visitare: www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Tutti i diritti riservati. Prodotto in Cina

I rifiuti di prodotti elettrici non dovrebbero essere smaltiti insieme a quelli domestici. Ricicla nelle
apposite strutture. Consultare le autorità locali o il rivenditore per informazioni sul riciclaggio.

Avvertenze: Cambi o modifiche all’unità non espressamente approvate dalla parte responsabile
della conformità, possono annullare l’autorità dell’utente nell’utilizzare l’attrezzatura.

Per la nostra gamma completa di prodotti per il sonno, tra cui il dondolo per passeggino Rockit e
"Zed", l'ausilio vibrante per il sonno, visitate il sito www.rockitrocker.com



DK WooshhTM er den lillebitte sound soother, der hjælper babyer med at sove roligt – derhjemme eller på
farten.

• 8 beroligende lyde af høj kvalitet
• 4 lydstyrkeniveauer
• Genopladelig via USB
• Helnats- eller 1 times tilstande

Læs denne vejledning nøje igennem inden brug, og gem den som reference i fremtiden. Besøg
www.rockitrocker.com/support for fejlfindingsvejledning, ofte stillede spørgsmål og kundesupport

Æsken indeholder: 1x Wooshh, 1x USB-kabel og 1x rem

Betjening
• Oplad Wooshh, til den grønne LED lyser.
• Wooshh kan klipses på stof, spændes på en klapvogn eller bare anbringes på en hylde, men anbring altid
Wooshh utilgængeligt for børn.
• Tryk på knappen for at tænde (1 times tilstand), eller tryk to gange for at tænde for helnatstilstanden (10
timer). En biplyd angiver, at helnatstilstanden er aktiv. Vi anbefaler, at du bruger den laveste lydstyrke for at
spare på batteriet i helnatstilstanden.
• Kort tryk for at vælge en af 8 lyde.
• Tryk og holde nede for at vælge mellem 4 lydstyrkeniveauer. Hvor det er muligt, anbefaler vi, at du bruger
den laveste lydstyrke.
• Tryk to gange for at slukke.

Sikkerhed
ADVARSEL: KVÆLNINGSFARE - Små dele. Holdes utilgængeligt for børn.
DETTE ER IKKE NOGET LEGETØJ

• Efterlad IKKE babyen sammen med produktet uden opsyn.
• Må kun samles og bruges af voksne. Må ikke bruges af personer under 14 år.
• Anbring aldrig produktet i eller fastgjort til en vugge, tremmeseng eller seng.
• Vi anbefaler, at du bruger den laveste lydstyrke på helnatsindstillingen for at minimere støjeksponering.
• Undgå at efterlade i en varm bil, i direkte sollys eller i nærheden af en varmekilde.
• Undgå kontakt med vand.
• Må ikke skilles ad. Ingen dele, der kan repareres af brugeren.
• Bortskaf, hvis produktet er beskadiget.
• Opladning må kun foretages af en voksen.
• Oplad kun med det medfølgende kabel sat i en USB-strømforsyning med en effekt normeret til 5 V.
• Kontrollér opladningskablet og din USB-strømforsyning inden hver brug, og bortskaf hvis beskadiget.
• Slut kun til en USB-strømforsyning, der bærer et af følgende symboler.

Wooshh kan overfladerengøres med en fugtig klud. Må ikke nedsænkes i vand.

Scan QR-koden, eller besøg www.rockitrocker.com/wooshhvideo for en video, der viser, hvordan Wooshh
bruges

Wooshh blev designet i Storbritannien af N2M Ltd.

"Rockit" og "Wooshh" er registrerede varemærker tilhørende N2M Ltd.

Besøg: www.rockitrocker.com/IP for detaljerede oplysninger om vores varemærker og designregistreringer

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Alle rettigheder forbeholdes.

Fremstillet i Kina

Udslidte elektriske produkter bør ikke bortskaffes med husholdningsaffald. Skal genbruges, hvor der findes
faciliteter. Forhør dig hos den lokale myndighed eller detailhandler for gode råd til genbrug.

Advarsel: Ændringer eller modificeringer af denne enhed, som ikke er udtrykkeligt godkendt af den part, der
er ansvarlig for overholdelse, kan ugyldiggøre brugerens beføjelse til at betjene udstyret.

For vores komplette sortiment af soveprodukter, herunder Rockit vuggeenhed til klapvogne og "Zed", det
vibrerende sovehjælpemiddel, besøg www.rockitrocker.com

SE WooshhTM är den lilla ljudlugnaren som hjälper små barn att sova gott - borta eller hemma.

• 8 tröstande ljud av hög kvalitet
• 4 volymnivåer
• USB-laddare
• Lägen för hela natten eller 1 timme

Läs den här handboken noggrant före användning och förvara den för framtida referens. För
felsökningsguide, vanliga frågor och kundsupport, besök www.rockitrocker.com/support

Förpackningen innehåller: 1x Wooshh, 1x USB-kabel och 1x rem

Drift
• Ladda Wooshh tills den gröna lysdioden lyser.
• Wooshh kan klämmas fast på tyg, spännas fast på en barnvagn eller helt enkelt placeras på en
hylla, men placera alltid Wooshh utom räckhåll för barn.
• Tryck på knappen för att slå på (1-timmesläge) eller dubbeltryck för att slå på hela natten (10
timmar). Ett pipljud indikerar att nattläget är aktivt. Vi rekommenderar att du använder den lägsta
volymen för att spara batteriets livslängd i nattläge.
• Gör ett kort tryck för att välja ett av åtta ljud.
• Håll intryckt för att välja mellan 4 volymnivåer. Om möjligt rekommenderar vi att du använder den
lägsta volymen.
• Dubbeltryck för att stänga av.

Säkerhet
VARNING: KVÄVNINGSFARA - Små delar. Förvara utom räckhåll för barn.
DETTA ÄR INTE EN LEKSAK

• Lämna INTE barnet med produkten utan uppsikt.
• Bör monteras och användas endast av vuxna. Får inte användas av personer under 14 år.
• Placera aldrig produkten i eller fäst vid en barnsäng, spjälsäng eller säng.
• Vi rekommenderar att den lägsta volymen används under hela natten för att minimera
bullerexponeringen.
• Undvik att lämna den i en het bil, direkt solljus eller nära en värmekälla.
• Undvik kontakt med vatten.
• Demontera den inte. Det finns inga delar som kan repareras av användaren.
• Kasta bort om produkten är skadad.
• Laddning bör endast göras av en vuxen.
• Ladda endast med den medföljande kabeln, insatt i en USB-plugg med en utgångsspänning på 5V.
• Kontrollera laddningskabeln och din USB-plugg före varje användning och kasta bort dem om de är
skadade.
• Anslut endast till en USB-plugg med en av de följande symbolerna.

Wooshh kan rengöras på ytan med en fuktig trasa. Sänk inte ner den i vatten.

För en video som visar hur du använder Wooshh, skanna QR-koden eller besök www.rockitrocker.com/
wooshhvideo

Wooshh designades i Storbritannien av N2M Ltd.

“Rockit” och “Wooshh” är registrerade varumärken som tillhör N2M Ltd.

För mer information om våra varumärken och designregistreringar, besök: www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Med ensamrätt.

Tillverkad i Kina

Elektriska avfallsprodukter ska inte kastas med hushållsavfallet. Vänligen återvinn om möjligt. Kontakta
din lokala myndighet eller återförsäljare för råd om återvinning.

Varning: Ändringar eller modifieringar av denna enhet som inte uttryckligen har godkänts av den part
som ansvarar för överensstämmelse kan upphäva användarens rätt att använda utrustningen.

För hela vårt utbud av sömnprodukter inklusive barnvagnsgungan Rockit och 'Zed', det vibrerande
sömnhjälpmedlet, besök www.rockitrocker.com

NO WooshhTM er den lille lydstimulatoren som får babyer til å sove godt – hjemme eller underveis.

• 8 høykvalitets søvndyssende lyder
• 4 volumnivåer
• Kan lades med USB
• Helnatts- eller 1-timesmoduser

Les denne bruksanvisningen nøye før bruk, og oppbevar den for senere bruk. For feilsøkingsguide,
vanlige spørsmål og kundestøtte besøk www.rockitrocker.com/support

Pakken inneholder: 1x Wooshh, 1x USB-kabel og 1x reim

Drift
• Lad Wooshh inntil den grønne LED-en lyser.
• Wooshh kan klipses på tekstiler, festes med reim på en vognramme eller ganske enkelt plasseres
på en hylle, men plasser alltid Wooshh utilgjengelig for barn.
• Trykk på knappen for å slå på (1-timesmodus) eller trykk to ganger for å slå på helnattsmodus
(10 timer). En pipelyd indikerer at helnattsmodus er aktiv. Vi anbefaler at du bruker det laveste
volumet til å spare på batteriets levetid i helnattsmodus.
• Trykk kort for å velge én av 8 lyder.
• Trykk og hold inne for å velge fra 4 volumnivåer. Der det er mulig, anbefaler vi å bruke det
laveste volumet.
• Trykk to ganger for å slå av.

Sikkerhet
ADVARSEL: KVELNINGSFARE - Små deler. Oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn.
DETTE ER IKKE ET LEKETØY

• IKKE forlat babyen uten tilsyn med produktet.
• Skal kun monteres og brukes av voksne. Skal ikke brukes av personer under 14 år.
• Plasser aldri produktet i eller fest det på en babyseng, vugge eller seng.
• Vi anbefaler at du bruker det laveste volumet ved helnattsinnstilling for å minimere
støyeksponeringen.
• Unngå å la enheten ligge igjen i en varm bil, direkte sollys eller i nærheten av en varmekilde.
• Unngå kontakt med vann.
• Skal ikke demonteres. Det finnes ingen deler som kan repareres av brukeren.
• Kast produktet hvis det er skadet.
• Lading skal kun foretas av en voksen.
• Skal kun lades med den medfølgende kabelen, sett den inn i et USB-strømuttak med en
utgangseffekt på 5 V.
• Kontroller ladekabelen og USB-strømuttaket før hver bruk og kasser ved skade.
• Koble kun til et USB-strømuttak som har et av følgende symboler.

Wooshh kan rengjøres på overflaten med en fuktig klut. Må ikke dykkes ned i vann.

For videoer som viser hvordan du bruker Wooshh, skann QR-koden eller besøk
www.rockitrocker.com/wooshhvideo

Wooshh ble designet i Storbritannia av N2M Ltd.

"Rockit" og "Wooshh" er registrerte varemerker som tilhører N2M Ltd.

For detaljer om våre varemerker og designregistreringer besøk: www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Forbeholdt alle rettigheter.

Produsert i Kina

Elektrisk produktavfall skal ikke kastes sammen med husholdningsavfall. Resirkuler der det finnes
fasiliteter. Forhør deg med lokale myndigheter eller forhandleren for resirkuleringsråd.

Advarsel: Endringer eller modifikasjoner på denne enheten som ikke uttrykkelig er godkjent av
parten som er ansvarlig for samsvarserklæringen, kan ugyldiggjøre brukerens rett til å bruke utstyret.

For å se vårt fullstendige utvalg av søvnprodukter, inkludert Rockit vognvuggerenhet og "Zed"
vibrasjonssovehjelpen besøk www.rockitrocker.com

FI WooshhTM on pieni äänirauhoitin, joka auttaa vauvoja nukkumaan sikeästi kotona tai mukana
menoissa.
• 8 korkealaatuista lohduttavaa ääntä
• 4 äänenvoimakkuutta
• USB-ladattava
• Koko yön tai 1 tunnin toimintatilat

Lue nämä ohjeet huolellisesti ennen käyttöä ja säilytä ne myöhempää käyttöä varten.
Vianmääritysoppaamme, usein kysytyt kysymykset ja asiakastuki löytyvät osoitteesta
www.rockitrocker.com/support

Pakkauksen sisältö: 1 x Wooshh, 1 x USB-kaapeli ja 1 x hihna

Käyttö
• Lataa Wooshh, kunnes vihreä LED-valo palaa.
• Wooshh voidaan nipistää kiinni kankaaseen, kiinnittää rattaiden runkoon tai yksinkertaisesti sĳoittaa
hyllylle, mutta aseta Wooshh aina lasten ulottumattomiin.
• Paina painiketta kytkeäksesi päälle (1 tunnin tila) tai paina kahdesti kytkeäksesi päälle koko yön
tilan (10 tuntia). Piippaus ilmaisee, että koko yön toimintotila on aktiivinen. Suosittelemme
käyttämään pienintä äänenvoimakkuutta akun käyttöiän säästämiseksi koko yön kestävässä tilassa.
• Valitse yksi 8 äänestä painamalla lyhyesti.
• Paina ja pidä painettuna valitaksesi 4 äänenvoimakkuuden tasosta. Jos mahdollista, suosittelemme
käyttämään alinta äänenvoimakkuutta.
• Kaksoispainallus kytkee laitteen pois päältä.

Turvallisuus
VAROITUS: TUKEHTUMISVAARA - Pieniä osia. Säilytettävä lasten ulottumattomissa.
TÄMÄ EI OLE LELU

• ÄLÄ jätä vauvaa ilman valvontaa tuotteen kanssa.
• Tuotteen saavat koota ja sitä saavat käyttää vain aikuiset. Sitä eivät saa käyttää alle 14-vuotiaat
henkilöt.
• Älä koskaan aseta tuotetta kehtoon, pinnasänkyyn tai sänkyyn tai kiinnitä sitä niihin.
• Suosittelemme käyttämään pienintä äänenvoimakkuutta koko yön toiminnossa melualtistuksen
minimoimiseksi.
• Vältä jättämistä kuumaan autoon, suoraan auringonvaloon tai lähelle lämmönlähdettä.
• Vältä kosketusta veden kanssa.
• Älä pura. Ei käyttäjän korjattavissa olevia osia.
• Hävitä, jos tuote on vaurioitunut.
• Latauksen saa suorittaa vain aikuinen.
• Lataa vain mukana toimitetulla kaapelilla, joka on liitetty USB-virtalähteeseen, jonka nimellisteho
on 5 V.
• Tarkista latauskaapeli ja USB-virtalähde ennen jokaista käyttöä ja hävitä ne, jos ne ovat
vaurioituneet.
• Kytke vain USB-virtalähteeseen, jossa on jompikumpi seuraavista symboleista.

Wooshhin pinta voidaan puhdistaa kostealla liinalla. Ei saa upottaa veteen.

Katso video Wooshhin käytöstä skannaamalla QR-koodi tai vieraile osoitteessa
www.rockitrocker.com/wooshhvideo

Wooshhin suunnitteli Isossa-Britanniassa N2M Ltd.

“Rockit” ja "Wooshh" ovat N2M Ltd:n rekisteröityjä tavaramerkkejä.

Lisätietoja tavaramerkeistämme ja mallirekisteröinneistämme on osoitteessa: www.rockitrocker.com/IP

© 2020-21 N2M Ltd. Kaikki oikeudet pidätetään.

Valmistettu Kiinassa

Sähkölaiteromua ei saa hävittää kotitalousjätteen mukana. Kierrätä, jos mahdollista. Tarkista
kierrätystä koskevat ohjeet paikalliselta viranomaiselta tai jälleenmyyjältä.

Varoitus: Muutokset tai laitteen muokkaaminen ilman säädöstenmukaisuudesta vastaavan
osapuolen nimenomaista hyväksyntää saattaa mitätöidä käyttäjän laitteenkäyttöoikeuden.

Tutustu kaikkiin unituotteisiimme, mukaan lukien Rockit-vaunukeinutin, ja Zed, värähtelevä
uniavustaja, osoitteessa www.rockitrocker.com


